2025 LAHPERD Convention

November 5-7, 2025 - Baton Rouge, LA

Crowne Plaza Hotel & Convention Center
CONVENTION PRE-REGISTRATION FORM

Louisiana

Physical Education,
Recreation\and

or register Online at LAHPERD.org

(Pre-registraton is due in LAHPERD Office by Tuesday, October 28, 2025
Pre-Convention Workshop - Wednesday, November 5, 2025 & Convention Programs - Thursday/Friday, November 6-7, 2025
Pre-Convention Workshop - Wednesday, November 5, 2025

Badge Information:

First Name:

Last Name:

School/Work Site:

PE2theMAX: Maximizing Skills, Participation, Teamwork and Fun

J.D. Hughes - Best selling author of numerous books, Ed.S., National Board

Certified, and 2005 and 2015 Georgia Elementary PE Teacher of the Year and

SHAPE Southern District Elementary PE Teacher of the Year.

Membership Professional
Category: Student

Retired
(please circle one)

L-A H-PER-D

Address:

City, State, Zip:

E-mall:

Opening/General Session Speaker: More information coming soon.

Wednesday Pre-Convention Workshop

FINANCIAL INFORMATION

Membership Fees:
Professional
3-year Professional
Student
Retired/Honorary/Life
Convention Registration Fees:
Professional
Student
Retired/Honorary Life
One-Day Pass

members only

Additional Charges (select one)
Pre-Convention Workshop

Pre

On

Reg

Site

60

60

Amount
Paid

170

170

35

35

10

10

75

85

40

40

15

15

60

70

30

35

PE2theMAX: Maximizing Skills,
Participation, Teamwork, & Fun
Presenter: J.D. Hughes

Extra Award's Lunch Ticket

7:00-4:00
8:30-3:30
Thursday
7:00-3:00
8:00-10:00
9:45
10:00-11:30
11:00
11:45-1:00
1:00-5:00
3:00
5:00-7:00
Friday
7:00-11:00
7:00
8:00-12:00
12:00-1:30

Registration
PE2theMAX: J.D. Hughes

Registration

Breakout Sessions

Coffee Bar

Opening/General Session

Exhibits Grand Opening

Lunch and Learn

Breakout Sessions

Roundtable Discussions

LAHPERD Social (5:30 - Duck Race) (6:00 - Trivia)

Registration

Group Fitness

Breakout Sessions

Award's Luncheon & Celebration

40

|40

(One provided with convention registration)

Other Options: Convention

Non-Members: If you are NOT a current member of LAHPERD, and

wish to become one, you may join online at LAHPERD.ORG or

complete both a Membership Application and this Pre-Registration

Form and send your payment to the address below.

Registration is not valid until membership is established or a

Non-Member Professional |[150 |[150 non-member registration fee is paid.
Non-Member Student 80 |80 Crowne Plaza Hotel and Convention Center
Non-Member Pre-Conv 50 |50 Baton Rouge, LA - November 5-7, 2025
Total Paid Room Rates: STBD single or double; STBD triple; STBD quad
Method of cash: The room reservation deadline is 5:00 PM on Wed., October 1, 2025.
Payment personal check #: CONVENTION CODE: HPE 225-925-2244 or 1-877-270-1393

school check #:

(list all names on school check)

Mail to: Lynn Williamson, LAHPERD Executive Director

4420 Downing Drive
Baton Rouge, LA 70809

lewilliamson@cox.net
225-247-8397



mailto:lewilliamson@cox.net

